SWORD GROUP SE

SWORD GROUP SE

ISIN:  FR0004180578

Overview
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Price
34.55 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.29% (-0.45)

FR0004180578
SWP

Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

330 EUR

EURO STOXX 50

34.40 EUR (100)
34.80 EUR (100)
34.90 EUR
34.90 EUR
34.40 EUR
35.00 EUR
34.558383 EUR
4,187
144,696.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004180578&ID_NOTATION=5242183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004180578&ID_NOTATION=5242183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf1edf68852d4ab9b0f1c30351593447227a085c3630a703b1982182257f4f77&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=999157c8d53281721&time=1713631266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2e6fc8fa86b778dfde8a9c5ee91d832a9550c685a8f8f71e1934ba244aa709d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6af5edd0e290d8281&time=1713631266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfdbba3bb25b98bf3ee6b906b324b96ed6c236472cc1ce355393eec9392658b0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27a6fab67ab798242&time=1713631266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ced2ad5a6d0b4a6958caf6acc061f33e63f5931ab7d9f3b08b8b76f3c96df70b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3bfa64112f45207f&time=1713631266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7413fae257c534f97bdcc502ad3f9d2a5c1e366e1ef3aa696faa7b5c2b11e7cc&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=361fde4b425648656&time=1713631266&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
34.55 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Sy
55.00

50.00
45.00 [ | {

|

35.|:u:|i | M h
30.00 | “’M N wJVN|

25.00

20.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN FR0004180578
Symbol SWP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 330 EUR
Benchmark EURO STOXX 50
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.40 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 34.80 EUR (100)
Open 34.90 EUR
High 34.90 EUR
Low 34.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.00 EUR
VWAP 34.558383 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,187
Trading volume 144,696.00
Number of trades 128
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.31% -20.94% -11.30%
Perf (abs.) +2.65 -9.15 -4.40
Beta 1.08 0.53 0.38
Volatility 28.65 25.60 32.51

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/
19
Munich 2024/04/
19
London Stock 2024/03/
Exchange 08

Frankfurt 2024/04/

Trading volume

(mio.)

13:58 34.60 EUR 0.00

16:38 34.05 EUR 0.00

08:14 34.80 EUR 0.00

14:59 37.90 EUR 0.19

08:10 34.20 EUR 0.00

35.07 EUR (4,027
36.66 EUR (5,367
37.22 EUR (5,250
38.43 EUR (6,210
40.00 EUR (2024/01/02
34.40 EUR (2024/04/19
44.10 EUR (2023/04/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
29.60 EUR (2023/10/17)

Number of
trades
1

1"
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5242183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377657855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97597440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190359346

SWORD GROUP SE

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 17:35 34.55EUR 0.14
19

2024/04/ 08:12 34.35 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 17:55 34.55 EUR 0.00
19

128

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378002035

SWORD GROUP SE

Company profile

Company Logo

SWORD

UPGRADE VOLE BUSINCSS

Contact Details
SWORD GROUP SE

Rue d'Arlon 2 8399 Windhof
Telefon: +352 26 11 26 11
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Francgois-Régis
Ory

Francois Barbier
Frédéric
Goosse

Nicolas Mottard

Patrice Crochet

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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